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CaptionCall by Sorenson John Russo jrusso@sorenson.com 

CaptionCall by Sorenson Rick Sousa rsousa@sorenson.com 

CaptionCall by Sorenson Elias Orfan eorfan@sorenson.com 

   

Cognivue Christopher Gojdycz cgojdycz@cognivue.com 

   

e3 Diagnostics Sherman Lord slor@e3diagnostics.com 

e3 Diagnostics Shannon Roman sroman@e3diagnostics.com 

   

International Hearing 
Society 

Jordan McMillin, BC-HIS mcmillin.jordan@gmail.com 

   

Oticon Necole Kohring-Kalucki neko@oticon.com 

   

Phonak Beth Christie elizabeth.christie@phonak.com 

Phonak Natalye Faison Natalye.Faison@phonak.com 

   

Signia Melanie Holman, AuD melanie.holman@signiausa.com 

Signia Jamie Loschen jamie.loschen@wsa.com 

   

Unitron Mindy Staller, Au.D. mindy.staller@unitron.com 

   

Widex USA, Inc. Michael Steinman msei@widex.com 

Widex USA, Inc. Ashley Gutierrez ashley.gutierrez@widexsound.com 


